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Introducing the R500, a plug-and-play presentation remote that allows you to navigate slides and laser point from up to 20 meters (65
feet) away. Deliver your presentation with ease and confidence thanks to the unmistakable three-button design and R500’s
comfortable, secure fit in hand. The R500 is optimized for most devices and popular presentation software — and you can customize
buttons, check battery life, and set an on-screen timer in the Logitech Presentation App.

May vary based on environmental and computing conditions.

Zusammenfassung

Introducing the R500, a plug-and-play presentation remote that allows you to navigate slides and laser point from up to 20 meters (65
feet) away. Deliver your presentation with ease and confidence thanks to the unmistakable three-button design and R500’s
comfortable, secure fit in hand. The R500 is optimized for most devices and popular presentation software — and you can customize
buttons, check battery life, and set an on-screen timer in the Logitech Presentation App.

May vary based on environmental and computing conditions.
Logitech R500 Laser Presentation Remote, Bluetooth/RF, USB, 20 m, Graphite

Logitech R500 Laser Presentation Remote. Wireless technology: Bluetooth/RF, Wireless receiver interface: USB, Receiver type: Nano
receiver. Battery technology: Alkaline, Battery capacity: 1000 mAh, Battery type: AAA. Product colour: Graphite, Presenter functions:
Laser pointer, Remote control, Laser pointer colour: Red. Receiver width: 1.75 cm, Receiver depth: 2.5 cm, Receiver height: 6.6 mm.
Windows operating systems supported: Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 8.1, Mac operating systems
supported: Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X 10.15 Catalina,...

Merkmale
Power
Packaging content Number of batteries supported 1
o Battery technology Alkaline
Batteries included Yes Battery capacity 1000 mAh
Receiver included Yes Battery type AAA
Packaging content Presentation remote USB Battery life 12 month(s)

receiver 1 AAA battery User



System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems
supported

Linux operating systems
supported

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross

weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

documentation 2-year
manufacturer’s guarantee

Windows 10, Windows 11,
Windows 7, Windows 8,
Windows 8.1

Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra, Mac
OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac
OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS
X 10.15 Catalina, Mac OS X
10.15.3 Catalina, Mac OS X
11.0 Big Sur, Mac OS X 12.0
Monterey, Mac OS X 13.0
Ventura

Yes

98.5 mm
302 mm
262 mm
1.02 kg

1 pc(s)
36.5 mm
90.5 mm
248 mm
1159

Performance

Wireless receiver interface
Receiver type

Wireless technology
Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)
Frequency band

Wireless range

Features

Product colour
Presenter functions
Buttons quantity
Laser pointer colour
Laser class

Laser wave power
Wavelength range
Battery level indicator

Weight & dimensions

Receiver width
Receiver depth
Receiver height
Receiver weight
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Preisédnderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

USB

Nano receiver
Bluetooth/RF
Yes

2.4 GHz

20m

Graphite

Laser pointer, Remote control
3

Red

1

0.039 mW

640 - 660 nm

Yes

1.75cm
2.5¢cm
6.6 mm
29

36.6 mm
123.6 mm
24.7 mm
48.4 ¢


http://www.tcpdf.org

