Logitech R500 wireless presenter



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN Logitech 125358 910-005843 5099206090828

Introducing the R500, a plug-and-play presentation remote that allows you to navigate slides and laser point from up to 20 meters (65 feet) away. Deliver your presentation with ease and confidence thanks to the unmistakable three-button design and R500's comfortable, secure fit in hand. The R500 is optimized for most devices and popular presentation software – and you can customize buttons, check battery life, and set an on-screen timer in the Logitech Presentation App.

May vary based on environmental and computing conditions.

Zusammenfassung

Introducing the R500, a plug-and-play presentation remote that allows you to navigate slides and laser point from up to 20 meters (65 feet) away. Deliver your presentation with ease and confidence thanks to the unmistakable three-button design and R500's comfortable, secure fit in hand. The R500 is optimized for most devices and popular presentation software – and you can customize buttons, check battery life, and set an on-screen timer in the Logitech Presentation App.

May vary based on environmental and computing conditions.

Logitech R500 Laser Presentation Remote, Bluetooth/RF, USB, 20 m, Graphite

Logitech R500 Laser Presentation Remote. Wireless technology: Bluetooth/RF, Wireless receiver interface: USB, Receiver type: Nano receiver. Battery technology: Alkaline, Battery capacity: 1000 mAh, Battery type: AAA. Product colour: Graphite, Presenter functions: Laser pointer, Remote control, Laser pointer colour: Red. Receiver width: 1.75 cm, Receiver depth: 2.5 cm, Receiver height: 6.6 mm. Windows operating systems supported: Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 8.1, Mac operating systems supported: Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X 10.15 Catalina,...

Merkmale

Packaging content

Batteries included Yes
Receiver included Yes
Packaging content Presentation remote USB receiver 1 AAA battery User

Power

Number of batteries supported	1
Battery technology	Alkaline
Battery capacity	1000 mAh
Battery type	AAA
Battery life	12 month(s)

documentation 2-year
manufacturer's quarantee

System requirements

Windows operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows 7, Windows 8, Windows 8.1
Mac operating systems supported	Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X 10.15 Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3 Catalina, Mac OS X 11.0 Big Sur, Mac OS X 12.0 Monterey, Mac OS X 13.0 Ventura
Linux operating systems supported	Yes

Logistics data

Master (outer) case width	98.5 mm
Master (outer) case length	302 mm
Master (outer) case height	262 mm
Master (outer) case gross	1.02 kg
weight	

Packaging data

Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	
Package width	36.5 mm	
Package depth	90.5 mm	
Package height	248 mm	
Package weight	115 g	

Performance

Wireless receiver interface	USB
Receiver type	Nano receiver
Wireless technology	Bluetooth/RF
Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)	Yes
Frequency band	2.4 GHz
Wireless range	20 m

Features

Product colour	Graphite
Presenter functions	Laser pointer, Remote control
Buttons quantity	3
Laser pointer colour	Red
Laser class	1
Laser wave power	0.039 mW
Wavelength range	640 - 660 nm
Battery level indicator	Yes

Weight & dimensions

Receiver width	1.75 cm
Receiver depth	2.5 cm
Receiver height	6.6 mm
Receiver weight	2 g
Width	36.6 mm
Depth	123.6 mm
Height	24.7 mm
Weight	48.4 g

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.